Shaft diameter
mm

Rotary Shaft Seals

GARLOCK Oil Seal model 154-2 PG

Characteristics

Material lip: NBR

Material surface: Rubber/fabric
Spring-loaded: Stainless steel 301 (1.4310)

Housing diameter
mm

Housing width

| Fabric oil seals

Article

250
280
290
300
320
320
320
350
400
400
410
650
700
970

290
310
334
330
350
364
364
394
440
440
450
690
750
1034

11397992
11275663
11425354
11275552
11275664
11397991
11588667
11588623
12032779
11341246
11458562
12032777
12032780
11554507

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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